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NAME 
 

COMPANY NAME 
 

PHONE NUMBER 
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 
1. 

 
Ed Lewis 

 
Adaptive Digital Services, LLC 

 
(713) 771-2027 

 
Ed.Lewis@Adaptive-Hou.net 

 
2. 

 
Howard Moseley 

 
Adaptive Digital Services, LLC 

 
(713) 771-2027 

 
Howard.Moseley@Adaptive-Hou.net 

 
3. 

 
Derek Hale 

 
Smartbridge 

 
(281) 240-4800 

 
dhale@smartbridge.com 

 
4. 

 
John Player 

 
Smartbridge 

 
(361) 527-6668 

 
jplayer@smartbridge.com 

 
5. 

 
John Davidson 

 
Leadigm 

 
(713) 417-2307 

 
jdavidson@Leadigm.com 

 
6. 

 
Phil Redmon 

 
Solo learning 

 
(713) 402-1900 

 
predmon@sololearning.com 

 
7. 

 
Adriana Rapolla 

 
The Taligens Group, LLC 

 
(713) 775-4114 

 
arapolla@thetaligensgroup.com 

 
8. 

 
Todd Giorza 

 
Pearson Education 

 
 

 
todd.giorza@pearson.com 

 
9. 

 
Kevin Punwasi 

 
Global Times 

 
(713) 771-2027 

 
Kevin@globaltimes.com 
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